

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8665/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2003 in SA 303/86
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHURCH OF NORTH INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAVAJIBHAI RATANJIBHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 21/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.11.2003.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master