

OPART-HEARD  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9419 OF 2003

CHURCH OF NORTH INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAVAJIBHAI RATANJIBHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 13/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anoop Bose, Adv.  
Mr. Chandrasekhar Govilkar, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish H. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Gourav Kejriwal, Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.  
Mr. Saquib Arbab, Adv.  
Ms. Saloni Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned senior counsel for Respondent Nos.1 to 3 raises an objection as to the very maintainability of the appeal. He seeks and is allowed two weeks' time to file objections precisely. Two weeks' time thereafter is granted to the appellant to file its response thereto.

List the appeal after six weeks.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master Court Master