

V

C.A.No. 9419 OF 2003
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9419 OF 2003

CHURCH OF NORTH INDIA APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

LAVAJIBHAI RATANJIBHAI & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
for Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Saloni Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff ,Adv

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks' time to file reply to the application filed by the respondents as to the maintainability of the appeal. In this view, list the matter after six weeks.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master