

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9419 OF 2003

CHURCH OF NORTH INDIA

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

LAVAJIBHAI RATANJIBHAI & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report )

Date: 22/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.L.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anoop Bose, Adv.

Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff ,Adv

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar ,Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER