

(PART-HEARD)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9419 OF 2003

CHURCH OF NORTH INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAVAJIBHAI RATANJIBHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for impleading party and with office report )

Date: 07/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rohini, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. M.I. Marchant, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Saloni Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhimit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Court Master)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master